
Trophy of the Dunes

CPZ

06 - 08 September 2013
Burando Production Open + German TourenWagen Cup - Qualifying Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap SpeedCar Laps
Class = Div. I

102 Cees de Haan 2:00.381 61 128.80Seat Supercopa 7

135 Peter van der Ham 2:00.495 7 0.1142 0.114 128.68BMW E46 M3 8

112 Kevin van Eldik 2:00.732 10 0.2373 0.351 128.43BMW Compact 10

110 Bart den Hartog 2:03.309 5 2.5774 2.928 125.74Alfa Romeo 155 9

121 Twan Knop 2:03.802 4 0.4935 3.421 125.24Audi TT LPG 8

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap SpeedCar Laps
Class = Div. II

251 Kevin van der Slik 2:05.065 51 123.98BMW 120 D 6

208 Wilschut-Wilschut 2:05.117 10 0.0522 0.052 123.93BMW 120 D 10

297 Jim Raaijmakers 2:05.161 2 0.0443 0.096 123.88Renault Clio 9

205 van der Dong-van der Dong 2:05.200 3 0.0394 0.135 123.84BMW 320 D 10

206 Johan Hoogewerff 2:05.358 10 0.1585 0.293 123.69Volvo 850 10

204 Liesette Braams 2:06.192 5 0.8346 1.127 122.87BMW 123 D 9

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap SpeedCar Laps
Class = 5

1G Mirko Lubner 1:57.178 71 132.32Opel Astra OPC 2.0 7

16G Sebastian Steibel 2:01.153 8 3.9752 3.975 127.98Renault Clio Cup 9

34G Thomas Böhm 2:01.615 5 0.4623 4.437 127.49Renault Clio Cup 7

18 Ronja Assmann 2:01.762 7 0.1474 4.584 127.34Renault Clio Cup 10

20G Werner Kitziger 2:01.883 7 0.1215 4.705 127.21Renault Clio Cup 10

54 Fabian Engel 2:01.989 7 0.1066 4.811 127.10Renault Clio Cup 7

53 Jan Frommhold 2:05.123 7 3.1347 7.945 123.92Ford Fiesta 9

52G Lucas Waltermann 2:05.551 7 0.4288 8.373 123.50Renault Clio Cup 10

61G Oliver Cavaiani 2:05.579 5 0.0289 8.401 123.47Renault Clio Cup 10

59 Rene Gilomen 2:07.178 4 1.59910 10.000 121.92Renault Clio Cup 8

55 Claus-Dieter Rusack 2:11.960 7 4.78211 14.782 117.50VW Golf 3 9

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap SpeedCar Laps
Class = 7

71 Jens Feucht 2:06.172 61 122.89BMW 130i GTR 8

75 Harald Tänzler 2:16.140 4 9.9682 9.968 113.89Melkus RS 2000 GTR 9

77 Marcus Gesell 03 0.00Seat Leon Supercopa GMS 1

Chief TimekeepingSecretary of the meetingClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:51.370  in lap  7  by nbr. 100G : Gerhard Trenker (KTM X - Bow)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Timekeeping by :  Circuit Park Zandvoort

Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap SpeedCar Laps
Class = 8

100G Gerhard Trenker 1:51.370 71 139.22KTM X - Bow 9

80 Winfried Assmann 1:52.696 7 1.3262 1.326 137.58KTM X - Bow 9

92G Mr.T. 1:53.914 7 1.2183 2.544 136.11Seat Leon Supercopa MK2 10

84 Christoph Schüpbach 1:54.158 4 0.2444 2.788 135.82Ferrari F 340 Challenge 9

82 Klaus Werner 1:57.077 7 2.9195 5.707 132.44Porsche GT3 RS 9

91G Thomas Kramwinkel 1:57.889 5 0.8126 6.519 131.52Nissan 370 Z 8

99 Jens Smollich 1:58.217 5 0.3287 6.847 131.16BMW 1 / E87V8 6

88G Carsten Dittmar 1:58.672 5 0.4558 7.302 130.66Seat Leon Supercopa 8

No. 205 and 206: docked 10 places on grid for 2 laps faster than reference-time

No. 102, 208 and 297: docked 5 places on grid for 1 lap faster than reference-time
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